
Tableaux des résultats
VOLET AMATEUR 30 JUIN 2022

Pos. Nom Pointage
( longueur + poids )

Date

1 Steve Nault 41.666 2022-06-30

2 Robby Tremblay 34.831 2022-06-30

3 Frédéric Tremblay 33.89 2022-06-30

4 David Grad 33.424 2022-06-30

5 Guylaine Alexandre 32.938 2022-06-30

6 Roger Beaulieu 31.968 2022-06-30

7 Michael Doyon 31.813 2022-06-30

8 Denis Langlois 30.42 2022-06-30

9 Paul Dicaire 30.38 2022-06-30

10 Anthony Bosse 30.251 2022-06-30

11 Jean-Michel Côt.é 29.592 2022-06-30
12 Jérémy Ménard 29.496 2022-06-30
13 Mélissa Fortin 28.32 2022-06-30

14 Robin Bouchard 28.229 2022-06-30

15 Mario Bouchard 28.081 2022-06-30

16 Ronnie Ottereyes 27.75 2022-06-30

17 José Massicotte 27.64 2022-06-30

18 Benoit Brassard 27.123 2022-06-30

19 Eric Ménard 26.697 2022-06-30
20 Robert Ménard 26.498 2022-06-30

21 Nicole Turcot 26.473 2022-06-30

22 Dany Leclerc 26.4 2022-06-30

23 Eric Robidas 25.984 2022-06-30

24 Isabelle Paradis 25.859 2022-06-30

25 Jessica Naveau 25.83 2022-06-30

26 Keyla Deschênes 25.79 2022-06-30

27 Michael Gaudreault 25.214 2022-06-30

28 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 25.025 2022-06-30

29 Annie Potvin 24.761 2022-06-30

30 Sylvie Dupuis 24.187 2022-06-30

31 José Massicotte 23.83 2022-06-30
32 Sylvain Deschênes 23.8 2022-06-30

33 Anthony Bosse 23.652 2022-06-30

34 Sylvain Lafortune 23.47 2022-06-30

35 Anthony Bosse 23.333 2022-06-30

36 Robby Tremblay 23.228 2022-06-30

37 Stéphane Vézina 23.21 2022-06-30
38 Stéphane Godbout 23.169 2022-06-30
39 Jonathan Rémillard 23.07 2022-06-30
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41 Karine Bonneau 22.898 2022-06-30

42 Gino Rivard 22.88 2022-06-30

43 Jade Laforge 22.84 2022-06-30

44 Julie Parent 22.812 2022-06-30

45 Cédric Laforge 22.812 2022-06-30

46 Serge Gagnon 22.757 2022-06-30

47 Dave Sharl Poulin 22.755 2022-06-30

48 Mélissa Fortin 22.73 2022-06-30

49 Julie Roussel 22.676 2022-06-30

50 Sylvie Dupuis 22.616 2022-06-30

51 Yannick Poitras 22.53 2022-06-30

52 Roger Toussaint 22.497 2022-06-30

53 Stéphane Godbout 22.449 2022-06-30

54 Eric Robidas 22.38 2022-06-30

55 Keyla Deschênes 22.335 2022-06-30

56 Daniel Hamelin 22.136 2022-06-30

57 Guilaine Pageau 22.05 2022-06-30

58 Steven Landry 22.037 2022-06-30

59 Daniel Bélanger 22.009 2022-06-30

60 Larry Naveau 21.879 2022-06-30

61 Serge Gagnon 21.81 2022-06-30

62 Nicole Turcot 21.739 2022-06-30

63 Roxanne Lebeuf 21.724 2022-06-30

64 Michael Doyon 21.677 2022-06-30

65 Robert Ménard 21.597 2022-06-30

66 Daniel Messier 21.594 2022-06-30

67 Robert Ménard 21.445 2022-06-30

68 Donovan Blacksmith 21.435 2022-06-30

69 André Paré 21.434 2022-06-30
70 Eric Ménard 21.402 2022-06-30

71 Karine Bonneau 21.367 2022-06-30

72 Eric Gagnon 21.336 2022-06-30

73 Frédéric Tremblay 21.268 2022-06-30
74 Enrik Lafrenière 21.195 2022-06-30

75 Jocelyn Roy 21.15 2022-06-30

76 Marie-Christine Cimon 21.08 2022-06-30

77 Jean Bouchard 21.073 2022-06-30

78 Denis Langlois 21.01 2022-06-30

79 Mario Bouchard 20.99 2022-06-30
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81 Meyson Laflamme 20.907 2022-06-30

82 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 20.831 2022-06-30

83 Martin Gauthier 20.81 2022-06-30

84 Sylvain Deschênes 20.77 2022-06-30

85 Paul St pierre 20.738 2022-06-30

86 Antoine Fréchette 20.737 2022-06-30

87 Robin Bouchard 20.733 2022-06-30

88 Michael Gaudreault 20.705 2022-06-30

89 Daniel Larouche 20.643 2022-06-30

90 Carmen Ducharme 20.62 2022-06-30

91 Larry Naveau 20.583 2022-06-30

92 Jessica Naveau 20.581 2022-06-30

93 David Grad 20.49 2022-06-30

94 Christian Marchand 20.46 2022-06-30

95 Michel Messier 20.381 2022-06-30

96 Sylvain Deschênes 20.371 2022-06-30
97 Stéphane Godbout 20.349 2022-06-30
98 Eric Ménard 20.313 2022-06-30

99 Lise Lachance 20.295 2022-06-30

100 Keyla Deschênes 20.29 2022-06-30
101 Francois Deschênes 20.28 2022-06-30

102 David Baril 20.245 2022-06-30

103 Pierre Messier 20.198 2022-06-30

104 Katy Lajeunesse 20.134 2022-06-30

105 Martin Boisvert 20.114 2022-06-30

106 Eric Robidas 20.113 2022-06-30

107 Réal Lafortune 20.11 2022-06-30

108 Summy Salt Blacksmith 20.109 2022-06-30

109 Jean-Michel Côt.é 20.102 2022-06-30
110 Christine Beaupré 20.043 2022-06-30

111 Dany Leclerc 20.04 2022-06-30

112 Larry Naveau 20.01 2022-06-30

113 Guylaine Alexandre 19.951 2022-06-30

114 Sébastien Comtois 19.947 2022-06-30

115 Roxanne Lebeuf 19.925 2022-06-30

116 Denis Langlois 19.88 2022-06-30

117 Mélissa Fortin 19.84 2022-06-30

118 Marie-Christine Cimon 19.838 2022-06-30

119 Diom Blacksmith 19.808 2022-06-30
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121 Daniel Hamelin 19.706 2022-06-30

122 Guilaine Pageau 19.642 2022-06-30

123 Roger Toussaint 19.642 2022-06-30

124 Paul Dicaire 19.57 2022-06-30

125 Guylaine Alexandre 19.549 2022-06-30

126 Jeff Lafond 19.491 2022-06-30

127 Jacky Gosselin 19.452 2022-06-30

128 Charles Thibodeau 19.412 2022-06-30

129 Paul St pierre 19.352 2022-06-30

130 Annie Potvin 19.315 2022-06-30

131 Martin Boisvert 19.275 2022-06-30

132 Roxanne Lebeuf 19.259 2022-06-30

133 tommy fréchette 19.254 2022-06-30

134 Mario Blanchet 19.25 2022-06-30

135 Marie-Christine Cimon 19.24 2022-06-30

136 Norman Byrns 19.237 2022-06-30

137 Réal Lafortune 19.17 2022-06-30

138 Guillaume Tremblay 19.087 2022-06-30

139 Karine Bonneau 19.07 2022-06-30

140 Sébastien Comtois 19.054 2022-06-30

141 Charles Thibodeau 19.043 2022-06-30

142 Julien Richer 19.043 2022-06-30

143 Dave Poitras 18.995 2022-06-30

144 André Paré 18.99 2022-06-30

145 Carmen Ducharme 18.952 2022-06-30

146 Isabelle Paradis 18.942 2022-06-30

147 Michael Doyon 18.908 2022-06-30

148 Steven Landry 18.905 2022-06-30

149 Norman Byrns 18.84 2022-06-30

150 Charles Kapalatuk 18.812 2022-06-30

151 tommy fréchette 18.809 2022-06-30

152 Pierre Messier 18.806 2022-06-30

153 Robin Bouchard 18.804 2022-06-30

154 Katy Lajeunesse 18.794 2022-06-30

155 Jonathan Rémillard 18.78 2022-06-30

156 Yannick Poitras 18.77 2022-06-30

157 Julie Parent 18.757 2022-06-30

158 Michael Gaudreault 18.751 2022-06-30

159 Michel Messier 18.739 2022-06-30
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161 Antoine Fréchette 18.699 2022-06-30

162 Maxim Beaulieu 18.682 2022-06-30

163 Pierre-luc Gagnon 18.636 2022-06-30

164 Daniel Hamelin 18.575 2022-06-30

165 Lise Lachance 18.56 2022-06-30

166 Eric Gagnon 18.556 2022-06-30

167 Nicole Turcot 18.552 2022-06-30

168 Benoit Brassard 18.552 2022-06-30

169 Jonathan Rémillard 18.534 2022-06-30

170 Christian Marchand 18.53 2022-06-30

171 Raphael Bouchard 18.52 2022-06-30

172 Alexandre Vézina 18.495 2022-06-30

173 Pierre-luc Gagnon 18.479 2022-06-30

174 Jean Bouchard 18.429 2022-06-30

175 Didier Germain 18.335 2022-06-30

176 David Baril 18.3 2022-06-30

177 Raphael Bouchard 18.297 2022-06-30

178 Bruno Pommerleau 18.285 2022-06-30

179 Manuel Ouellet 18.277 2022-06-30

180 Stéphane Vézina 18.268 2022-06-30
181 Sébastien Comtois 18.247 2022-06-30

182 Yannick Poitras 18.232 2022-06-30

183 Lise Lachance 18.22 2022-06-30

184 Diom Blacksmith 18.213 2022-06-30

185 Antoine Fréchette 18.208 2022-06-30

186 Maxim Beaulieu 18.204 2022-06-30

187 Stéphane Vézina 18.201 2022-06-30

188 Dominic Boutin 18.16 2022-06-30

189 Jocelyne Morrissette 18.133 2022-06-30

190 Isabelle Paradis 18.123 2022-06-30

191 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 18.123 2022-06-30

192 Daniel Bélanger 18.116 2022-06-30
193 Jérémy Ménard 18.113 2022-06-30

194 Sylvie Dupuis 18.091 2022-06-30

195 Robby Tremblay 18.081 2022-06-30

196 Bruno Boutin 18.051 2022-06-30

197 Mario Blanchet 18.03 2022-06-30

198 Eric Gagnon 18.025 2022-06-30

199 Norman Byrns 17.98 2022-06-30
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201 Tommy Lafond 17.949 2022-06-30

202 Jean-Alexandre Beaudry 17.911 2022-06-30

203 Mario Bouchard 17.904 2022-06-30

204 Julien Richer 17.885 2022-06-30

205 Jérémy Lapointe 17.882 2022-06-30

206 Anthony Giroux 17.851 2022-06-30

207 Christine Beaupré 17.841 2022-06-30

208 Pierre-luc Gagnon 17.828 2022-06-30

209 Alexandre Asselin 17.811 2022-06-30

210 André Paré 17.79 2022-06-30

211 Annie Potvin 17.777 2022-06-30

212 Christine Beaupré 17.771 2022-06-30

213 Tommy Lafond 17.768 2022-06-30

214 Jérémy Lapointe 17.744 2022-06-30

215 Jacky Gosselin 17.721 2022-06-30

216 Katy Lajeunesse 17.686 2022-06-30

217 Roger Toussaint 17.684 2022-06-30

218 Daniel Secord 17.672 2022-06-30

219 Gilles Bélanger 17.668 2022-06-30

220 Dany Robert 17.656 2022-06-30

221 Jennifer Lafontaine 17.654 2022-06-30

222 Fernande Blanchet 17.606 2022-06-30

223 Guillaume Tremblay 17.579 2022-06-30

224 Cédric Laforge 17.575 2022-06-30

225 Julie Parent 17.569 2022-06-30

226 Dany Robert 17.567 2022-06-30

227 David Grad 17.559 2022-06-30

228 Claude Morin 17.555 2022-06-30

229 Jean-Michel Côt.é 17.553 2022-06-30
230 Alexandre Vézina 17.524 2022-06-30
231 Francois Deschênes 17.506 2022-06-30

232 Donovan Blacksmith 17.502 2022-06-30

233 David Champoux 17.5 2022-06-30

234 Fernande Blanchet 17.488 2022-06-30

235 Daniel Secord 17.468 2022-06-30

236 Cédric Laforge 17.444 2022-06-30

237 Mario Blanchet 17.44 2022-06-30

238 David St-Pierre 17.436 2022-06-30

239 Claude Morin 17.425 2022-06-30
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241 Rémi Robichaud 17.41 2022-06-30

242 Jocelyn Bouchard 17.401 2022-06-30

243 Jocelyn Bouchard 17.373 2022-06-30

244 Alexandre Vézina 17.346 2022-06-30

245 David St-Pierre 17.333 2022-06-30

246 Jason Boutin 17.32 2022-06-30

247 Michel Messier 17.304 2022-06-30

248 martial lamontagne 17.281 2022-06-30

249 Julie Roussel 17.269 2022-06-30

250 Tommy Lafond 17.269 2022-06-30

251 Fernande Blanchet 17.246 2022-06-30

252 Daniel Messier 17.239 2022-06-30

253 tommy fréchette 17.224 2022-06-30

254 Bruno Boutin 17.215 2022-06-30

255 David Champoux 17.214 2022-06-30

256 Kim Gadoury 17.189 2022-06-30

257 Steven Landry 17.169 2022-06-30

258 Eric Duchesne 17.167 2022-06-30

259 Charles Thibodeau 17.164 2022-06-30

260 Daniel Messier 17.145 2022-06-30

261 Daniel Bélanger 17.085 2022-06-30

262 Maurice Blanchet 17.062 2022-06-30

263 Alexandre Asselin 17.055 2022-06-30

264 Patrick St-Pierre 17.053 2022-06-30

265 Dominic Boutin 17.05 2022-06-30

266 Maxim Beaulieu 17.037 2022-06-30

267 Dave Poitras 17.03 2022-06-30

268 Daniel Larouche 17.027 2022-06-30

269 Serge Gagnon 17.01 2022-06-30

270 Daniel Desharnais 17.002 2022-06-30

271 Kim Kirouac 16.981 2022-06-30

272 Didier Germain 16.976 2022-06-30

273 Benoit Brassard 16.971 2022-06-30

274 Jérémy Massicotte 16.96 2022-06-30
275 Yvan Bélanger 16.934 2022-06-30

276 Daniel Secord 16.927 2022-06-30

277 Bruno Pommerleau 16.92 2022-06-30

278 Steve Boutin 16.9 2022-06-30

279 Jason Boutin 16.899 2022-06-30
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281 Guilaine Pageau 16.877 2022-06-30

282 Enrik Lafrenière 16.858 2022-06-30

283 Jacky Gosselin 16.798 2022-06-30

284 martial lamontagne 16.781 2022-06-30

285 Bruno Pommerleau 16.78 2022-06-30

286 Frédéric Tremblay 16.762 2022-06-30

287 Claude Morin 16.761 2022-06-30

288 Jonathan Bellemare 16.752 2022-06-30

289 Carmen Ducharme 16.733 2022-06-30

290 Martin Gauthier 16.708 2022-06-30

291 Jade Laforge 16.705 2022-06-30

292 Dave Poitras 16.7 2022-06-30

293 Daniel Desharnais 16.69 2022-06-30

294 Pierre Messier 16.687 2022-06-30

295 Didier Germain 16.675 2022-06-30

296 Gilles Bélanger 16.668 2022-06-30

297 Jean-Alexandre Beaudry 16.63 2022-06-30

298 Steve Boutin 16.628 2022-06-30

299 Réal Lafortune 16.617 2022-06-30

300 Maurice Blanchet 16.572 2022-06-30

301 Helene Dionne 16.528 2022-06-30

302 David Champoux 16.518 2022-06-30

303 Patrick St-Pierre 16.504 2022-06-30

304 Elsa Lalancette 16.472 2022-06-30

305 Paul Dicaire 16.47 2022-06-30

306 Julie Roussel 16.455 2022-06-30

307 Kim Gadoury 16.452 2022-06-30

308 Eric Duchesne 16.449 2022-06-30

309 Jonathan Bellemare 16.419 2022-06-30

310 Yvan Bélanger 16.411 2022-06-30

311 Charles Kapalatuk 16.386 2022-06-30

312 Daniel Desharnais 16.383 2022-06-30

313 Vanessa Tremblay 16.351 2022-06-30

314 Gilles Bélanger 16.346 2022-06-30

315 Alexandre Asselin 16.33 2022-06-30

316 Dany Robert 16.319 2022-06-30

317 Christopher Thibeault 16.311 2022-06-30

318 Manuel Ouellet 16.257 2022-06-30

319 André Giroux 16.243 2022-06-30
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321 Martin Gauthier 16.188 2022-06-30

322 David St-Pierre 16.151 2022-06-30

323 Dave Sharl Poulin 16.145 2022-06-30

324 Jade Laforge 16.137 2022-06-30

325 Daniel Larouche 16.095 2022-06-30

326 Jonathan Bellemare 16.091 2022-06-30

327 Guillaume Tremblay 16.088 2022-06-30

328 Yvan Bélanger 15.998 2022-06-30
329 Martin Boisvert 15.944 2022-06-30
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